
Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 3 v 2 4 6:30/7:30 2 v 3 4 1 Junkyard Dawgs Kurlbaum

8:30/9:30 4 v 1 4 8:30/9:30 5 v 1 4 2 Italian Delight Brunetti

3 Super Freaks Earp

Time Field Time Field 4 Walk-Off Warriors Fleming Jr. 

6:30/7:30 5 v 3 3 6:30/7:30 2 v 4 3 5 Pandas Smith
8:30/9:30 1 v 2 3 8:30/9:30 3 v 5 3

Time Field Time Field

8:30/9:30 1 v 4 9 8:30/9:30 5 v 4 3

8:30/9:30 5 v 2 4 8:30/9:30 1 v 3 4

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 3 v 1 3 6:30/7:30 1 v 5 4

8:30/9:30 4 v 5 3 8:30/9:30 4 v 2 4

Time Field Time Field

6:30/7:30 3 v 4 4

8:30/9:30 2 v 5 4

Time Field

6:30/7:30 2 v 1 3

8:30/9:30 4 v 3 3

Fri. Sept. 15

League Information: 913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line: 913-686-6030            

(Must dial area code)

NO PETS OR OUTSIDE ALCOHOLIC 

BEVERAGES ALLOWED IN THE 

COMPLEX

Fri. Oct 20

Fri. Sept. 29

Fri. Oct 13

Fri. Oct 6

Fri. Sept. 22

Rain-out makeup

9/29 Revisions in Black. Previous revisions in Grey.
Team ListFri. Oct 27

Fri. Nov. 24

Fri. Nov. 3

Fri. Nov. 10

Fri. Nov. 17

JCPRD Adult Slowpitch

Mid America Sports Complex

Fall 2017

20000 Johnson Drive - Shawnee, KS 66218

Friday Mens


